SKAMANIA COUNTY ASSESSOR’S OFFICE

Gabe Spencer, Assessor
P O Box 790 ~ Stevenson, WA 98648
509—427-37%0 or Fax 509-427-3740

CONSOLIDATED LEVIES-2010 TAXES

DISTRICT CODE $/1,000 AV
PS-303 1 6.993900 Stevenson
PB-303 *M 20 7.197514 North Bonneville
R-2 30 6.141489 P = PORT
F4-R-2 32 6.979362 R = ROAD EVERYTHING EXCEPT 1 & 20
R-2 33 6.141489 FIRE DISTRICTS
PR-2 *M 35 6.437756 1 CARSON
PR-2 36 6.437756 2 OUTSIDE STEVENSON
F4-PR-2 40 7.275629 3 UNDERWOOD
PR-2 41 6.437756 4 WASHOUGAL
F5-PR-2 *M 45 7.090924 5 SKAMANIA
PR-2 *M 46 6.437756 6 NORTH WOODS
F5-PR-2 47 7.090924 7 NORTH COUNTY COWLITZ
PR-2 48 6.437756
R-112/6 90 10.407049 SCHOOL DISTRICTS
F7-R0112-6 91 11.276742 2 SKAMANIA
R-112-6 92 10.407049 29 SKYE
PR-112/6 95 10.703316 31 MILL A-COOK
F4-R-112/6 100 11.244922 112-6 WASHOUGAL
R-112/6 101 10.407049 303 STEVENSON-CARSON
F4-PR-112/6 107 11.541189 405-17 WHITE SALMON
PR-112/6 108 10.703316
R-17 109 8.279635 M =MOSQUITO
F3-R-17 110 9.279835
R-17 111 8.279635
F4-R-29 115 6.978362
R-29 116 6.141489
R-31 120 6.141489
F3-R-31 121 7.141489
R-31 122 6.141489
F1-R-31 123 6.895049
R-31 124 6.141489
R-303 129 6.141489
F7-R-303 130 7.011182
R-303 131 6.141489
F6-R-303 132 7.141489
R-303*M 133 6.141489
F1-R-303 135 6.895049
PR-303 136 6.437756
R-303 137 6.141489
PR-303 *M 138 6.437756
F1-PR-303 140 7.181316
F2-PR-303 141 7.190701
F1-WI-PR-303 142 7.549349
PR-303 143 6.437756
F5-PR-303 *M 144 7.080824
PR-303 145 6.437756
PR-303 *M 146 6.437756
WI-PR-303 147 6.795789
F2-PR-303 *M 148 7.190701
PR-303 *M 149 6.437756

1, Gabe P. Spencer, Assessor for Skamania County, State of Washington, do hereby certify that the foregoing is a correct list of taxes
levied op the ej an%ers roperty in the county of Skamania for the year Two Thousand, Ten.
4 e /-19-Zcl0
/’Gahc P. Spencer, Assessor Date

{* Mosquito District)

PO BOX 790 « STEVENSON, WASHINGTON 98648-0790 « (509) 427-3720 (O) (509) 427-3740 (F)



TAXING DISTRICT

COUNTY FUNDS
Current Expense
Veteran's Relief
Mental Health
Dev. Disabilities
TOTAL

COUNTY ROAD

CITIES
Stevenson
North Bonneville

PORT DISTRICT
P.U.D.NO1

HOSPITAL DISTRICT
EMS

CEMETERY
INTER-CO LIBRARY
HOME VALLEY WATER

FIRE DISTRICTS

Fire Dist #1

Fire Dist #2

Fire Dist #3

Fire Dist #4

Fire Dist #5

Fire Dist #6

Fire Dist #7 Cowlitz Co

STATE SCHOOL

SCHOOL DISTRICTS
112-6 Excess/M&O
Excess(Timber Roll)
112-6 Bond

Bond (TAV)

112-6 Capital Pojects
TAV

112-6 Vehicle Transp
TAV

405-17 Excess/ M&O
Excess 1/2 TAV
405-17 Bond

Bond (TAV)

405-17 Capital Projects
TAV

MOSQUITO BENFIT ASMNT

VALUATION
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1,357,601,243

1,357,601,243

1,065,849,853

204,976,744
86,774,645

798,215,878
1,3567,601,243

1,367,601,243
1,357,601,243

1,357,601,243
1,357,601,243

34,912,940

267,640,293
80,833,020
134,370,193
341,786,881
85,901,392
42,946,415
31,008,318

1,357,143,186

303,242,756
24,797,300
303,242,756
7,716,790
303,242,756
7,716,790

133,333,272
565,054
133,333,272
1,030,007
133,333,272
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170,716,317

SKAMANIA COUNTY
2010 REVENUE RECEIVED FROM PROPERTY AND TIMBER EXCISE TAXES

RATE
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1.283521
0.011250
0.012500
0.012500
1.318771

1.360147

1.916281
2.118905

0.296267

0.326793

0.448585
0.192289

0.074437

0.380281

0.358033

0.753560
0.752945
1.000000
0.837873
0.653168
1.000000
0.869693

2.039186

2.442321
24347114
1.686754
1.686754
0.136485
0.136485

1.688404
1.688404
0.285420
0.285420
0.164322

0.164322

0.350000

COLLECTION

$1,742,510
$15,273
$16,970
$16,970
$1,791,723
$1,449,712
$392,795
$183,954
$236,485
$443,654

$608,999
$261,052

$101,056
$516,269
$12,500
$201,683
$60,863
$134,370
$286,374
$56,108
342,946
$26,968

$2,767,467

$740,616
$511,495

$41,388

$225,120
$38,056

$21,909

$59,751

$60,374
$13,016

$1,053

$954

$294
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DISTRICT

PS-303
PB-303 *M
R-2

F4-R-2

R-2

PR-2 *M
PR-2
F4-PR-2
PR-2
F5-PR-2 *M
PR-2 *M
F5-PR-2
PR-2
R-112/6
F7-R0112-6
R-112-6
PR-112/6
F4-R-112/6
R-112/6
F4-PR-112/6
PR-112/6
R-17
F3-R-17
R-17
F4-R-29
R-29

R-31
F3-R-31
R-31
F1-R-31
R-31

R-303
F7-R-303
R-303
F6-R-303
R-303*M
F1-R-303
PR-303
R-303
PR-303 *M
F1-PR-303
F2-PR-303
F1-WI-PR-303
PR-303
F5-PR-303 *M
PR-303
PR-303 *M
WI-PR-303
F2-PR-303 *M
PR-303 *M

2010-All 3 Forms Rec Con

AREA

STEVENSON

NORTH BONNEVILLE

NW SKAMANIA COUNTY
PRINDLE AREA

PRINDLE NO FIRE DIST

N OF SKAMANIA

N OF SKAMANIA

PRINDLE AREA

PRINDLE NO FIRE DIST
SKAMANIA

SKAMANIA NO FIRE DIST
SKAMANIA

SKAMANIA NO FIRE DIST

MT ST HELENS AREA

SWIFT RESERVOIR

SWIFT RESERVOIR (F7-UNIMPROVED NO F.D.)
N OF WASHOUGAL AREA
WASHOUGAL AREA
WASHOUGAL NO FIRE DIST

N OF WASHOUGAL AREA

N WASHOUGAL NO FIRE DIST
UNDERWOOD NO FIRE DIST
UNDERWOOD

UNDERWOOD NO FIRE DIST

MT PLEASANT

MT PLEASANT NO FIRE DIST
MILL A/WILLARD

CHENOWITH

CHENOWITH NO FIRE DIST
COOK

COOK NO FIRE DIST

SWIFT RESERVOIR (F7-UNIMPROVED NO F.D.)
SWIFT RESERVOIR

N SKAMANIA COUNTY

SWIFT RESERVOIR

N OF NORTH BONNEVILLE
CARSON/HEMLOCK
CARSON/HEMLOCK NO FIRE
CARSON/HEMLOCK NO FIRE

N OF NORTH BONNEVILLE
CARSON/HEMLOCK

N OF STEVENSON

HOME VALLEY
CARSON/HEMLOCK NO FIRE DIST
SKAMANIA

N OF STEVENSON NO FIRE DIST
SKAMANIA NO FIRE DIST
HOME VALLEY NO FIRE DIST

E OF NORTH BONN - FIRE DIST 2
E OF NORTH BONN - NO FIRE DIST

(* Mosquito District)

CONSOLIDATED LEVIES
2010 & 2009 COMPARISONS

2010 2009
CODE $1,000 AV $1,000 AV

1 6.993900 6.980042
20 7.197514 7.079000
30 6.141489 5.941870
32 6.979362 6.778728
33 6.141489 5,941870
35 6.437756 6.245216
36 6.437756 6.245216
40 7.275629 7.082074
41 6.437756 6.245216
45 7.090924 6.890701
46 6.437756 6.245216
47 7.090924 6.890701
43 6.437756 6.245216
90 10.407049 9.387280
91 11.276742 10.207471
92 10.407049 9.387280
95 10.703316 9.690626
100 11.244922 10.224138
101 10.407049 9.387280
107 11.541189 10.527484
108 10.703316 9.690626
109 8.279635 8.026839
110 9.279635 9.026839
111 8.279635 8.026839
115 6.979362 6.778728
116 6.141489 5.941870
120 6.141489 5.941870
121 7.141489 6.941870
122 6.141489 5.941870
123 6.895049 6.686134
124 6.141489 5.941870
129 6.141489 5.941870
130 7.011182 6.762061
131 6.141489 5.941870
132 7.141489 6.391177
133 6.141489 5.941870
135 6.895049 6.686134
136 6.437756 6.245216
137 6.141489 5.941870
138 6.437756 6.245216
140 7.191316 6.989480
141 7.190701 7.085908
142 7.549349 7.354901
143 6.437756 6.245216
144 7.090924 6.890701
145 6.437756 6.245216
146 6.437756 6.245216
147 6.795789 6.610637
148 7.190701 7.085908
149 6.437756 6.245216

UP+/DOWN-
Rounded

0.0138568
0.118514
0.199619
0.200634
0.199619
0.192540
0.192540
0.193555
0.192540
0.200223
0.192540
0.200223
0.192540
1.019769
1.069271
1.019769
1.012690
1.020784
1.019769
1.013705
1.012690
0.252796
0.252796
0.252796
0.200634
0.199619
0.199619
0.199619
0.199619
0.208915
0.198619
0.199619
0.249121
0.199619
0.750312
0.199619
0.208915
0.192540
0.199619
0.192540
0.201836
0.104793
0.194448
0.192540
0.200223
0.192540
0.192540
0.185152
0.104793
0.192540




